
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501806
DATE : 09.04.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR NG

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501821

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600085669 LEVER 01 FOR TIGES TRIP INITIATOR; PART NO.: 5;
FOR SAFETY SHUT OFFVALVE; FOR GPRS NG
SYSTEM; SIZE: DN 200 NPS 8 IN; FLANGE RATING:
 ANSI600; TYPE: SAGES T91; SERIAL NO.: 15054-011;
DESIGN STANDARD: EN14382;DRAWING NO.:
11014200; MAKE: GAS FLOW SOLUTIONS; KKS: 71/
72EKD11/12AA191

         1 EA

2 3600085670 PIVOT ELEMENT FOR TIGES TRIP INITIATOR, PART
NO.: 16 FOR SAFETY SHUT OFFVALVE; FOR GPRS
NG SYSTEM; SIZE: DN 200 NPS 8 IN; FLANGE RA
TING: ANSI600; TYPE: SAGES T91; SERIAL NO.:
15054-011; DESIGN STANDARD: EN14382;DRAWING
NO.: 11014200; MAKE: GAS FLOW SOLUTIONS; K K
S:71/72EKD11/12AA191

         1 EA

3 3600064575 REPAIR KIT FOR SAFETY SHUT OFF VALVE; FOR NG
HP BUFFER REDUCING SYSTEM;SIZE: DN 200 NPS 8
IN; FLANGE RATING: ANSI 600; TYPE: SAGES T
91; SERIALNO.: 15054-031; DRAWING NO.: 11014200;
DESIGN STANDARD: EN14382; MAKE:GAS FLOW
SOLUTIONS; KKS: 71/72EKD61/62AA191

         4 EA

4 3600064576 REPAIR KIT FOR MONITORING CONTROL VALVE;
FOR GPRS NG SYSTEM; SIZE: DN200, NPS 8 IN;
FLANGE RATING: ANSI 600; TYPE: REGES T81;

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501806
DATE : 09.04.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR NG

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501821

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SERIA
L NO.:15054-052; DRAWING NO.: 11014310; SPECIFIC
SET RANGE PCV WDS: 28-42 BAR;DESIGN
STANDARD: EN334; MAKE: GAS FLOW SOLUTIONS;
KK S
:71/72EKD11/12AA101

5 3600064577 REPAIR KIT FOR MONITORING CONTROL VALVE;
FOR GPRS NG SYSTEM; SIZE: DN80, NPS 3 IN;
FLANGE RATING: ANSI 600; TYPE: REGES T81;
SERIAL
 NO.:15054-112; PART NUMBER: 11017620; SPECIFIC
SET RANGE PCV WDS: 28-42 BAR;DESIGN
STANDARD: EN334; MAKE: GAS FLOW SOLUTIONS;
KKS :
 71/72EKD13AA101

         3 EA

6 3600085665 MANDREL FOR ACTIVE CONTROL VALVE; FOR NG
HP BUFFER REDUCING NG SYSTEM; SIZE: DN 200,
NPS 8 IN; FLANGE RATING: ANSI 600; TYPE: CEGES
 T82;SERIAL NO.: 15054-033; PART NO.: 05; SPECIFIC
SET RANGE PCV WDS: 20-40BAR; DRAWING NO.:
11018230; DESIGN STANDARD: ASME B16.3 4
; MAKE: GASFLOW SOLUTIONS; KKS:
71/72EKD61/62AA102

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501806
DATE : 09.04.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR NG

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501821

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

7 3600085666 SPRING FOR ACTIVE CONTROL VALVE; FOR NG HP
BUFFER REDUCING NG SYSTEM; SIZE: DN 200, NPS
8 IN; FLANGE RATING: ANSI 600; TYPE: CEGES T
82;SERIAL NO.: 15054-033; PART NO.: 13; SPECIFIC
SET RANGE PCV WDS: 20-40BAR; DRAWING NO.:
11018230; DESIGN STANDARD: ASME B16.34 ;
MAKE: GASFLOW SOLUTIONS; KKS:
71/72EKD61/62AA102

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR NG CONTROL VALVE, SSV AT M EXT, JABEL ALI For more information Please Coordinate with Mr. Anton Jacob anton.Ja

cob@dewa.gov.ae Regarding any support & update.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501806
DATE : 09.04.2025

REQ TITLE : SUPPLY OF SPARES FOR NG

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501821

perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


